1 Habersham Way NW

5,234 Sqft - 1 Habersham Way NW, Atlanta,

Georgia 30305

Basic Details

Status:
Asking Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:

Lot Area:

Address Map

Street:

Country:
State:
County:
City:
Zipcode:
Longitude:

Latitude:

Agent Info

Sold
$778,000
4

5

1

5,234 Sqft
1929

0.44 Acres

1 Habersham Way
NwW

usS

GA

Fulton

Atlanta

30305

W85° 36' 30.8"

N33°50' 11.6"

Features

J

Basement:

Interior Entry, Partial,
Unfinished
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